2/24/2015

Appoinments

First Last
Katherine Hand
Michael Tran

Change of Status

First Last
April Jacek
Diane Laviolette
Sherry Gordon
Retirement

First Last
Frank Fanto
Leo Baculpo
Terry Pinol
Esponila Johnson

Certified:

Classified Personnel Actions

Assignment
Food Service Asst. |

HVAC Technician

Assignment
Health Office Assistant

to School Treasure

FS Asst 1l Cook

to FS Asst lI- High School

FS Asst il Cook

to FS Asst lI- High School

Assignment
Carpenter

Head Custodian
Database Manager
School Office Manager

ef Human Resource Officer

HE
0.25

ETE
0.875
0.875
0.8125
0.875
0.875
0.875

n
—
m
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loc
Bay Farm
MOF

Loc
Ruby Bridges
EHS
EHS
EHS
AHS
AHS

Loc

MOF

EHS
Technology
Ruby Bridges

Effective Date

2/11/2015
2/18/2015

Effective Date

3/2/2015

1/1/2015

1/1/2015

Effective Date

§/1/2015
4/3/2015

4/30/2015
6/18/2015
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