Classified Personnel Actions

Αp	ioa	nm	en	its

<u>First</u> Kather	<u>Last</u> ine Hand	Assignment Food Service Asst. I	<u>FTE</u> 0.25	Loc	Effective Date 2/11/2015		
				Bay Farm			
Michae	el Tran	HVAC Technician	1	MOF	2/18/2015		
	_						
Change of Status							
<u>First</u>	<u>Last</u>	<u>Assignment</u>	<u>fte</u>	<u>l.oc</u>	Effective Date		
April	Jacek	Health Office Assistant	0.875	Ruby Bridges			
		to School Treasure	0.875	EHS	3/2/2015		
Diane	Laviolette	FS Asst III Cook	0.8125	EHS			
		to FS Asst II- High School	0.875	EHS	1/1/2015		
Sherry	Gordon	FS Asst III Cook	0.875	AHS			
		to FS Asst II- High School	0.875	AHS	1/1/2015		
Retirement							
<u>First</u>	Last	<u>Assignment</u>	<u>FTE</u>	Loc	Effective Date		
Frank	Fanto	Carpenter	1	MOF	<u>5/1/2015</u>		
Leo	Baculpo	Head Custodian	1	EHS	<u>4/3/2015</u>		
Terry	Pinol	Database Manager	1	Technology	<u>4/30/2015</u>		
Esponi	la Johnson	School Office Manager	1	Ruby Bridges	<u>6/18/2015</u>		

Certified:

Timothy Erwin, Chief Human Resource Officer